

TABULATION OF TENDERS**TENDER NO. 6698****FOR: Stockpiling Aggregate**ROAD NO.:
LOCATION: Dauphin - McCreary - Rorketon Area
LENGTH:

PROJECT NO.: 3856-4 & 4399-1

SUMMARY OF PRICES

| CONTRACTOR | SECTION 1 | SECTION 2 | SECTION 3 | BID TOTAL |
|---------------------------------|------------|------------|------------|------------|
| Strilkiwski Contracting Ltd. | 326,500.00 | 158,800.00 | 102,000.00 | 587,300.00 |
| C & B Stirling Enterprises Ltd. | 488,000.00 | 301,400.00 | 164,000.00 | 953,400.00 |
| L. Chabot Enterprises Ltd. | 566,418.00 | 265,170.00 | 167,046.00 | 998,634.00 |

TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6698

FOR: Stockpiling Aggregate

ROAD NO.:
 LOCATION: Dauphin - McCreary - Rorketon Area
 LENGTH:

PROJECT NO.: 3856-4 & 4399-1

SECTION I: Stockpiling Aggregate

ROAD NO.:
 LOCATION: Dauphin - McCreary - Rorketon Area
 LENGTH:

REGION 4
 WORK ORDER NO.:
 PROJECT NO.:

| DESCRIPTION OF WORK | ESTIMATED QUANTITIES | UNIT | NAME OF BIDDER Strilkiwski Contracting Ltd. | | NAME OF BIDDER C & B Stirling Enterprises Ltd. | | NAME OF BIDDER L. Chabot Enterprises Ltd. | | NAME OF BIDDER | |
|--|----------------------|----------|---|-------------------|--|-------------------|---|-------------------|----------------|-------------|
| | | | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT |
| Mobilization of Equipment | 1 | lump sum | 20,000.00 | 20,000.00 | 100,000.00 | 100,000.00 | 19,053.00 | 19,053.00 | | |
| Stk Traffic Gravel CI "C" (EPP) - Site No. 1 | 1,500 | m3 | 25.00 | 37,500.00 | 26.00 | 39,000.00 | 55.71 | 83,565.00 | | |
| Stk Traffic Gravel CI "C" (EPP) - Site No. 2 | 3,000 | m3 | 26.00 | 78,000.00 | 24.00 | 72,000.00 | 42.26 | 126,780.00 | | |
| Stk Traffic Gravel CI "C" (EPP) - Site No. 3 | 2,000 | m3 | 26.00 | 52,000.00 | 40.00 | 80,000.00 | 52.78 | 105,560.00 | | |
| Stk Traffic Gravel CI "C" (EPP) - Site No. 4 | 1,000 | m3 | 24.00 | 24,000.00 | 34.00 | 34,000.00 | 53.68 | 53,680.00 | | |
| Stk Traffic Gravel CI "A" (EPP) - Site No. 5 | 1,000 | m3 | 22.00 | 22,000.00 | 45.00 | 45,000.00 | 33.07 | 33,070.00 | | |
| Stk Traffic Gravel CI "A" (EPP) - Site No. 6 | 1,000 | m3 | 28.00 | 28,000.00 | 32.00 | 32,000.00 | 45.57 | 45,570.00 | | |
| Stk Traffic Gravel CI "A" (EPP) - Site No. 7 | 1,000 | m3 | 28.00 | 28,000.00 | 34.00 | 34,000.00 | 43.78 | 43,780.00 | | |
| Stk Traffic Gravel CI "A" (EPP) - Site No. 8 | 1,000 | m3 | 27.00 | 27,000.00 | 42.00 | 42,000.00 | 45.36 | 45,360.00 | | |
| Contingency (formerly Extra Work) | 1 | \$ | 10,000.00 | 10,000.00 | 10,000.00 | 10,000.00 | 10,000.00 | 10,000.00 | | |
| | | | | 326,500.00 | | 488,000.00 | | 566,418.00 | | 0.00 |
| | BID TOTAL | | | 587,300.00 | | 953,400.00 | | 998,634.00 | | 0.00 |

TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6698

FOR: Stockpiling Aggregate

ROAD NO.:
 LOCATION: Dauphin - McCreary - Rorketon Area
 LENGTH:

PROJECT NO.: 3856-4 & 4399-1

SECTION II: Stockpiling Aggregate

ROAD NO.:
 LOCATION: Dauphin - McCreary - Rorketon Area
 LENGTH:

REGION 4
 WORK ORDER NO.:
 PROJECT NO.:

| DESCRIPTION OF WORK | ESTIMATED QUANTITIES | UNIT | NAME OF BIDDER | | NAME OF BIDDER | | NAME OF BIDDER | | NAME OF BIDDER | |
|---|----------------------|----------|-------------------------------------|------------|--|------------|-----------------------------------|------------|----------------|--------|
| | | | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT |
| | | | Strilkiwski Contracting Ltd. | | C & B Stirling Enterprises Ltd. | | L. Chabot Enterprises Ltd. | | | |
| Mobilization of Equipment | 1 | lump sum | 15,000.00 | 15,000.00 | 40,000.00 | 40,000.00 | 5,366.00 | 5,366.00 | | |
| Stk TG Cl "A" (EPP) (Limestone) - Site No. 9 | 2,800 | m3 | 24.00 | 67,200.00 | 48.00 | 134,400.00 | 53.68 | 150,304.00 | | |
| Stk TG Cl "A" (EPP) (Limestone) - Site No. 10 | 1,800 | m3 | 30.00 | 54,000.00 | 50.00 | 90,000.00 | 45.58 | 82,044.00 | | |
| Stk TG Cl "A" (EPP) (Limestone) - Site No. 11 | 800 | m3 | 27.00 | 21,600.00 | 45.00 | 36,000.00 | 33.07 | 26,456.00 | | |
| Contingency (formerly Extra Work) | 1 | \$ | 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 | | |
| | | | | 158,800.00 | | 301,400.00 | | 265,170.00 | | 0.00 |
| | BID TOTAL | | | 587,300.00 | | 953,400.00 | | 998,634.00 | | 0.00 |

TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6698

FOR: Stockpiling Aggregate

ROAD NO.:
 LOCATION: Dauphin - McCreary - Rorketon Area
 LENGTH:

PROJECT NO.: 3856-4 & 4399-1

SECTION III: Stockpiling Aggregate

ROAD NO.:
 LOCATION: Dauphin - McCreary - Rorketon Area
 LENGTH:

REGION 4
 WORK ORDER NO.:
 PROJECT NO.:

| DESCRIPTION OF WORK | ESTIMATED QUANTITIES | UNIT | NAME OF BIDDER Strilkiwski Contracting Ltd. | | NAME OF BIDDER C & B Stirling Enterprises Ltd. | | NAME OF BIDDER L. Chabot Enterprises Ltd. | | NAME OF BIDDER | |
|--|----------------------|----------|---|------------|--|------------|---|------------|----------------|--------|
| | | | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT |
| Mobilization of Equipment | 1 | lump sum | 10,000.00 | 10,000.00 | 35,000.00 | 35,000.00 | 3,490.00 | 3,490.00 | | |
| Stk Seal Coat Cover Cl "A" - Site No. 12 | 1,400 | m3 | 40.00 | 56,000.00 | 45.00 | 63,000.00 | 72.94 | 102,116.00 | | |
| Stk Seal Coat Cover Cl "A" - Site No. 13 | 1,000 | m3 | 35.00 | 35,000.00 | 65.00 | 65,000.00 | 60.44 | 60,440.00 | | |
| Contingency (formerly Extra Work) | 1 | \$ | 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 | | |
| | | | | 102,000.00 | | 164,000.00 | | 167,046.00 | | 0.00 |
| | BID TOTAL | | | 587,300.00 | | 953,400.00 | | 998,634.00 | | 0.00 |